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Er. Hitesh Sanchavat
hiteshsanchavat@rediffmail.co

m
shitesh@nau.in
Cell : 96249 78485

Assistant
Professor
(Farm Machinery
& Power Engg.)

M.Tech(FM & PE)

* Farm Machinery
Design

* Renewable
Energy Sources
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Assistant
Er. Satya Narayan Singh P;ofessor ‘ Zzgnh:er;/iisgt
snsingh18@yaho00.co.in En( irr:)g;Ersii ) « Extrusion
snsingh18@rediffmail.com g &
ineh@nauL.in _ technology
Coll - 9457 68807 M.Tech(Agril. | «Bio-fuel & I.C.
el Process & Engine testing
Food Engg.)
Mr. Ankur J. Dhimmar Demonstrator * Physics &
ankurdhimmar@gmail.com (Physics) Math’s

dhimmarankur@nau.in
Cell : 96011 87350

B.Sc (Physics)

* Physics Lab

Mr. Mehul D. Patel
mehulpatel013@gmail.com
patelmehul@nau.in

Demonstrator
(Electrical)

* Electrical
Engineering

* PHT Laboratory

Cell : 9979981300 B.E (Electrical)
*NSS
Demonstrator * Basic
Mr. Pinesh C. Mistry (Mechanical) Mechanical
mpinesh@gmail.com Engineering
cmpi@nau.in Diploma * Mechanical
Cell : 9913879540 Mechanical Practical
Engineering * Workshop
Mr. Amit M. Patoliya Demonstrator *Soil and Water
. . : Conservation
amit.patoliya@ymail.com .
: . Diploma Laboratory
ampatoliya@nau.in Agricultural
Gelll s DT zores Engineer *|rrigation Lab




Non - Teaching Staff

Sr. . . Areas of
Name Designation L
No. Specializatiol
. Electrician .
Mr. Sujit P. Patel * Repairing of
10 sbpatel82@vahc_>o.|n Diploma Electrlcal_
sppatel@nau.in Electrical accessories
Cell : 96625 00611 : * Electric wiring
Engineer
Mechanic * Machinist
 Lathe, Milling
Mr. Dipak P. Rane H.S.C Machine
11 dprane81@yahoo.com |.T.I(Machinist) operating
Cell : 96625 00588 7 Years * Production
Industrial Workof -
Experience Mechanical
Mr. Hitesh D. Patel I
19 h|teshdpatel_1@yah_oo.co.|n Diploma
hdpatel@nau.in Mechanical E—
Cell : 99043 60910 .
Engineer
Jr. Clerk cum
Mr. Mukesh A. Parmar Typist
13 mukeshmagodia@yahoo.com
Cell : 97230 10362 B.A with Hindi




